
FY 17 to date                             

(July 2016 - February 2017)

Total # of 

Initial  

Screeners 

Completed 

# of 18M 

Failed 

Initial 

Screeners 

# of 24 M 

Failed 

Initial 

Screeners 

# of "Other"  

Failed 

Initial 

Screeners 

Declined M-

Chats

G
lo

b
al

 D
el

ay
s

A
n

o
th

er
 

D
ia

gn
o

si
s

A
u

ti
sm

 C
o

n
ce

rn
s

B
eh

av
io

r 

C
o

n
ce

rn
s 

So
ci

a
l/

Em
o

ti
o

n
al

 

C
o

n
ce

rn
s

O
th

er
*

Diagnosed 

FY 17

Average 

Age at Time 

of 

Diagnosis 
(in months)

Easter Seals South 104 12 15 3 0 3 1 23 1 2 0 14 28.6

ISS 130 11 25 9 6 4 2 28 7 0 4 7 30.8

Kideology 148 6 17 9 1 4 1 8 10 6 3 1 16

NEIS South 335 45 61 15 26 23 34 38 18 0 8 18 29

Positivley Kids 135 16 36 0 2 0 0 33 14 4 1 7 29.8

TMG South 289 25 40 22 0 32 4 39 6 0 6 21 29.7

S. Region Gand Total 1141 115 194 58 35 66 42 169 56 12 22 68 27.32

APT 62 4 4 3 3 1 0 9 1 0 0 10 25.6

Continuum 29 2 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 27.25

Easter Seals North 30 2 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 NA

NEIS NW - Carson City 165 24 19 6 0 9 0 34 3 1 2 8 29.3

NEIS NW - Reno 247 13 16 4 2 5 9 19 0 0 0 8 31.2

TMG North 137 12 26 15 1 31 0 7 3 1 11 21 29.7

NW Region  Total 670 57 68 28 9 49 11 69 7 2 15 50 28.6

NEIS NE 75 6 5 1 4 6 1 4 0 0 1 5 31.6

NE Region  Total 75 6 5 1 4 6 1 4 0 0 1 5 32

Statewide Grand Total 1886 178 267 87 48 121 54 242 63 14 38 123 28.2

REASONS FOR FAILED SCREENINGSSCREENER INFORMATION DIAGNOSIS

*"Other" Reasons for M-Chat Failure include but are not limited to: Communication, Physical, Environment, Lack of 

Opportunity, Prematurity, Sensory, Hearing, Vision, Low Cognition

**Data with count of children diagnosed during the quarter was provided directly by individual 

programs ***Data with count of children diagnosed during the quarter was provided directly by individual programs.  Data 

for count of children diagnosed prior to the quarter was obtained from TRAC-IV using Crystal Reports.  Data for 

count of children actively served during quarter was obtained from TRAC-IV using Crystal Reports.  Those data 

include children who have Exited with IFSP but would have been active during the quarter.

Data obtained directly from individual providers for the months of July 2016 - February 2017 unless otherwise noted

Report provided by R. Humes, MAII - 3/15/17

Early Intervention Services - Statewide Autism Data
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Data obtained directly from individual providers for the months of July 2016 - February 2017 unless otherwise noted

Report provided by R. Humes, MAII - 3/15/17

Early Intervention Services - Statewide Autism Data

FY 17 to date                             

(July 2016 - February 2017)

# of Children 

Referred to 

ATAP

# of Children 
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Declined 

ATAP

Easter Seals South 9 0

ISS 4 0

Kideology 0 1

NEIS South 18 0

Positivley Kids 5 0

TMG South 21 1

S. Region Gand Total 57 2

APT 9 1

Continuum 3 0

Easter Seals North 0 0

NEIS NW - Carson City 5 1

NEIS NW - Reno 5 1

TMG North 7 0

NW Region  Total 29 3

NEIS NE 5 0

NE Region  Total 5 0

Statewide Grand Total 91 5
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Statewide: Autism Diagnositic Process  
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